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Tischbanner 2010

Verein
Lahde
Rosenhagen
Erille
Quetzen
Depenbrock
llserheide
Dohren

Schitze

Salge Friedrich. Lahde
Knoop Ulrich, Rosenhagen
Striebling Michael, Lahde
Schiutte Detlev, Depenbrock
Richter Nicole, Frille

Kdhn Harry, Lahde

Aumann Uwe, Quetzen
Wagner Ingo, Depenbrock
Rosener Bernd, Rosenhagen
Solter Andre, Rosenhagen
Reinke Rudolf, Lahde
Engelking Friedrich, Dohren
Insinger Karin, Frille
Eimerich Glnther, Quetzen
Lange Dieter, llserheide
Boes Claudia, Frille
Boversen Bernhard, Quetzen

Lindenberg Otmar, Depenbrock

Hartmann Werner, Frille
Buhmeier Marvin, Quetzen

Wolter Hans-Jirgen, Rosenhagen

Behrend Heinz, liserheide
Reinking Dennis, llserheide
Bisching Sascha, Déhren
Muller Lars, llserheide

Kiel Tabias, Depenbrock
Bader Rainer, Dohren
Bisching Ralf, Déhren

Ergebniss
156
145
138
134
134
120
108

Ergebniss

44
40
39 10,-6
39 9,-6
38
37
37
37
37
37
36
36
35
34
34
33
32
32
32
31
31
29
29
29
28
26
24
19



Jugendpokal 2010 am 08.09.2010 in D6hren

Disziplin: Kleinkaliber-Standard

Platz |Verein Ring
1|/Aminghausen 193
2|Einigkeit-Neuenknick 188
3|Frille 184
4|Rosenhagen 183
5|llserheide 180
6|J0ssen 178
7|Seelenfeld 174
8[Lahde 171

Einzelwertung

Platz [Name Ring |Verein
1|Albers Eike 50 |Aminghausen
2|Halfeld Marcel 49 |Einigkeit-Neuenknick
3|Zell Finn Luca 48 |Aminghausen
4|Schiitte Leona 48 |Einigkeit-Neuenknick
5(Behrens Joshua 48 |Aminghausen
6|Reinke Stephan 48 |Jbssen
7|Klenke Patrick 47  |Jbssen
8|Hagermann Irina 47  |llserheide
9|Wach Florian 47  |Aminghausen
10|Deerberg Jan 47  |Frille
11|Bade Yannik 47  |Frille
12|Lange Yannick 47 |Rosenhagen
13|Reinking Kjara 46  |Einigkeit-Neuenknick
14|Knoop Niklas 46 |Rosenhagen
15|Schulze Lenard 46 |Seelenfeld
16{lbrahimli Ramin 45  |llserheide
17/|Kiel Tobias 45  |Einigkeit-Neuenknick
18|Koch Louis 45  |Frille
19|Schering Stefan 45  |Frille
20|Solter Jessica 45 |Rosenhagen
21|Wendorf Tom 45 |Rosenhagen
22|Hagermann Jonas 44 |liserheide
23|Richter Daniel 44  |llserheide
24|Hanke Julia 44  |Seelenfeld
25|Chiappetta Celeste 43  |Jossen
26|Schmidt Kevin 43 |Lahde
27|Schubert Kevin 43 |Lahde
28|Becker Mourice 43 |Lahde
29(Lampmann Vanessa 43 |Seelenfeld
30(Ludwig Calvin 42 |Lahde
31|Brase Lea 41  |Seelenfeld
32|Reinke Dorine 40 |Jbssen




Disziplin: Kleinkaliber-Standard

Damenpokal 2010 am 09.09.2010 in D6hren

Platz |Verein Ring
1|Rosenhagen 191
2|Quetzen 190
3|Einigkeit-Neuenknick 188
4|llse 188
5(Wietersheim 186
6|Frille 183
7|Raderhorst 183
8|Aminghausen 182
9|llserheide 181
10|Seelenfeld 180
11|Déhren 176
Einzelwertung
Platz [Name Ring [Verein
1|Schlappa Simone 50 |Quetzen
2|Welling Ulrike 49 |Wietersheim
3|Sdolter Kirsten 49 |Rosenhagen
4|Halfeld Linda 49  |Einigkeit-Neuenknick
5{Nahrwold Julia 49 |Rosenhagen
6|Eikmeier Sandra 49 |llse
7|Kammeier Andrea 48 |Seelenfeld
8[(Baade Regina 48 |llse
9|Peek Julia 48 |Raderhorst
10|Reinking Anja 48 |Einigkeit-Neuenknick
11|Koénig Maren 48 |llserheide
12|Tietjen Katja 48 |llserheide
13|Sdlter Martina 48 |Rosenhagen
14|Fabry Liane 47  |Wietersheim
15|Eimerich Birgit 47  |Quetzen
16|(Buhmeier Aileen 47 Quetzen
17|Buhmeier Monika 47  |Aminghausen
18|Hinz Sabrina 47  |Frille
19|Heuer Doris 47 lise
20(Hadeler Annika 47  |Raderhorst
21|Schékel Mariandl 46  |Wietersheim
22|Dammeier Jana 46 |Quetzen
23|Schékel Ann Christin 46 |Aminghausen
24|Boes Claudia 46  |Frille
25|Eickhoff Margret 46 |Einigkeit-Neuenknick
26|Ludwig Christin 46 |llserheide
27|Klster Renate 45 |Seelenfeld
28|Rdbke Carolin 45 |Aminghausen
29|Richter Nicole 45  |Frille
30|Harmening Margit 45  |Frille
31|Rdbke Svenja 45 |Ddhren
32|Becker Tabea 45 |Dohren

Einigkeit-Neuenknick




Ifd Nr. Name

1 Sebastian Koopmann
2 Thomas Mdéller
3 Hans Hermann Plaggemeier

4 Torsten Solter
5 Erhard Zupancic
6 Peter Reich
7 Friedrich Engelking
8 Hans-Jurgen Wolter
9 Bernd Rosener
10 Jirgen Buschke
11 Rainer Humke
12 Betina Peek-Lange
13 Werner Holtke
14 Wilfried Nahrwold
15 Wilfried Wessling

Kaiserpokal 2010

Verein
Jossen
lise
Jossen

Rosenhagen
Dohren
Quetzen
Dbhren
Rosenhagen
Rosenhagen
Seelenfeld
llserheide
Raderhorst
Wietersheim
Jossen
Wietersheim

Ergebniss
30
29
29

29
29
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
26
24

Stechen

10

Stechen



Verbanndsjugendkodnig 2010

Ifd Nr. Name Verein Ergebniss 1. St. 2.St. 3. St. 4.St. 5. St. 6. St.
1 Angelina Heinen Seelenfeld 30 10 10
2 Maximilian Schwier Rosenhagen 30 10 9 10 9 10 10
3 Ann Christin Schékel Aminghausen 30 10 9 10 9 10 9
4 Theresa Plaggemeier  Jdssen 30 9
5 Marie Radler Quetzen 30 9
6 Kevin Peek Raderhorst 30 8
7 Stefan Reinke Lahde 30 8
8 Kevin Wiebke lIserheide 29
9 Lara Nolte Doéhren 29
10 Marc Struckmeier Frille 28

11 Rabea Moller llse 28



Verbanndskdnig 2010

Ifd Nr. Name Verein Ergebniss Stechen
1 Simone Schlappa Quetzen 30
2 Kerstin Peek Raderhorst 29
3 Maik Kénig Einigkeit-Neuenknick 29
4 Bernd Zell Aminghausen 29
5 Ute Hagermann llserheide 28
6 Gabriele Hohmeier Rosenhagen 28
7 Klaus Buschke Seelenfeld 28
8 Rudolf Reinke Lahde 28
9 Gabriele Kemena Frille 27

10 Rainer Bader Do6hren 25
11 Karl-Heinz Brinkmann llse 24

12 Dietmar Otte Depenbrock 22
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Bannerschiessen 2010

Verein
Jossen
Einigkeit
Wietersheim
llserheide
Lahde
Rosenhagen
Seelenfeld
Cammer
Depenbrock
Doéhren

Frille
Aminghausen
Raderhorst
Quetzen

llse

Leteln

Schitze
Diekmann Lars
Drinkhut Kai
Suppa Heiko
Bisching Sascha
Reinking Dennis
Ludwig Markus
Buschke Jirgen
Hilker Balthasar
Solter Torsten
Lange Frank
Wehling Karina
Eimerich Ginther
Reinke Rudolf

Koopmann Sebastian
Plaggemeier Theresa
Daumich Hans-Jirgen

Hinz Bernd
Konig Meik
Schitte Walter
Akpan Dims
R&sener Manfred

Ergebnis

Verein
Wietersheim
Lahde
Jossen
Dohren
lIserheide
llserheide
Seelenfeld
Einigkeit
Rosenhagen
Rosenhagen
Raderhorst
Quetzen
Lahde
Jossen
Jossen
Frille

Frille
Einigkeit
Einigkeit
Cammer
Cammer

240
239
236
235
235
234
234
233
233
232
231
231
230
230
217
217

Ergebnis

50
50
50
49
49
49
49
49
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48

48
4R



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.

Mensching Larissa

Jossen

Plaggemeier Hans-Hermann Jéssen

Lange Marcel
Linmbach Friedel
Buschke Michael
Schréder Reinhard
Engelking Friedrich
Zell Bernd
Vortmeyer Sandra
Mensching Christin

Mensing Ernst-Dieter

Buschke Klaus
Schnepel Ulrich
Holtke Karsten
Holtke Detlef
Buhre Holger
Halfeld Jorg

Brinkmann Karl-Heinz

Nolte Volker
Bader Rainer
Lahmann Frank
Spannuth Frank
Behrens Simone
Roébke Jan
Lindenberg Otmar
Wagner Ingo
Holtke Werner
Pohler Matthias
Nahrwold Jirgen
Lange Bernd
Reich Peter
Richter Uwe
Busching Ralf
Koch Michael
Menzel Thomas
v. d. Waar Dirk
Botterbrodt Robert
Linbach Heinfried
Moller Thomas
Everding Maik
Breitenfeld Rosi
Everding Volker
Miunske Klaus
Brenneisen Jirgen
Ludwig Jorg
Behrend Heinz

liserheide
liserheide
Einigkeit
Einigkeit
Dohren
Aminghausen
Depenbrock
Depenbrock
Depenbrock
Seelenfeld
Seelenfeld
Wietersheim
Wietersheim
Rosenhagen
Raderhorst
llse

Frille

Dohren
Cammer
Cammer
Aminghausen
Aminghausen
Depenbrock
Depenbrock
Wietersheim
Wietersheim
Rosenhagen
Raderhorst
Quetzen
Frille

Dohren
Dohren
Cammer
Raderhorst
llse

llse

llse

Frille
Aminghausen
Leteln

Leteln
Quetzen
Lahde
lIserheide

47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
43
43
43
43
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